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Philosophy of The Company：
Integrity Management, Pursuit of Excellence, 
Manufacturing Quality Products,  Contributing to Society

公司理念：
诚信经营   追求卓越

制造精品   奉献社会
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中国.潍坊恒安散热器集团始建于1975年，占地500亩，拥有职工1100多人,总资产9.8亿元。集团下设山东恒安环保科
技有限公司、潍坊恒安进出口有限公司、潍坊恒星散热器有限公司、潍坊恒安工业换热器有限公司、潍坊恒安热交换器检
测有限公司等9家子公司。

公司位于山东半岛中部美丽的风筝都---潍坊市，距离青岛港90公里，是中国最大的热交换器研发、生产和行业的标
准制定企业之一。中国汽车工业协会车用散热器委员会理事长单位、国家高新技术企业。先后获得中国名牌产品、国家免
检产品等荣誉。

公司在中国同行业首家通过ISO9001质量管理体系认证、TS16949质量体系和环境管理体系认证。拥有国家级检测中
心实验室，中国船级社认证、德国莱茵TUV认证、SGS认证、CE认证、和具有压力容器制造资质等国内外认证。拥有12类
国家级新产品和121项国家专利技术，并组建参与多项省级重大科研创新项目。

公司有工业换热器、铜质换热器、铝质换热器、和环保节能设备四个国际标准厂区，8条生产线，年生产能力300万台/
套。产品广泛应用于汽车、石油、化工、冶金、热电、制冷、环保、建筑、机械、发电机组等领域。在国内市场居于主导
地位，并远销欧美亚多个国家和地区，公司已成为美国Caterpiller，法国标致（Peugeot），中国徐工(XCMG)、中国重汽
(SINO)等多个世界知名企业多年的战略合作伙伴。

风雨四十年，“恒安”人秉承“诚信经营、追求卓越，制造精品、奉献社会”的企业理念！从标准化产品到最复杂的
客户定制产品，“恒安”人为您诠释了最专业的全方位解决方案;以精益求精的产品制造和诚信体贴的服务，与您携手共创
美好的未来！

企 业 简 介

铜 散 热 器 厂 区 图 （ Copper Radiator Plant）

工 业 换 热 器 和 环 保 设 备 厂 区 图
Industrial Heat Exchanger & Environmental Protection Equipment Plant

铝 散 热 器 厂 区 图 ( Aluminum Radiator Plant )

Established in 1975, Weifang Heng An Radiator Group Co., Ltd is a state level high-tech enterprise and the 
chief director of Radiator Committee of China Association of Automobile Manufacturers, with more than 1100 
staffs, an area of 34 hectares and total assets of USD 160 million. The group company currently has 9 subsid-
iaries, including Weifang Heng An Imp&Exp Co., Ltd., Weifang Heng An Industrial Heat Exchanger Co., Ltd., 
etc.

Heng An is one of the largest heat exchanger manufacturers, with a state level testing laboratory. It is the first 
one in the industry gets ISO Quality Management System Certification, TS16949 Quality Management System 
Certification and Environmental Management System Certification. The company highly focuses on product 
research& development, it has 12 National New Product categories and 121 patents, and participates many 
provincial level technology research& innovation projects. Heng An products have been certificated by TUV, 
SGS, CE, and are awarded China Famous Brand and State Inspection Exemption Product, etc.

Heng An currently has four factories which manufacture industry heat exchangers, copper radiators, alumi-
num radiators and environmental protecting& energy saving equipment, and the total annual production 
capability of eight production lines has reached to 3 million units/sets. Heng An products are widely used on 
automobile, petroleum, chemical engineering, refrigeration and many other areas, and are very popular in 
both domestic and overseas markets. On account of the great reputation among the customers, Heng An has 
been selected as the long term supplier of many international brands and cooperates closely with many 
world-famous enterprises including Caterpiller, Peugeot, XCMG, SINO, etc.

From standardized production to customization, we provide the professional and workable solutions for every 
customers, and we exceed our customers’ expectations by delivering the excellent quality products and 
service.

About 
Heng An

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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人员：

拥有专业研发人员52人，高级职称21人，聘请博士12人；

能力：

①根据不同领域设计和验证不同结构与材质的冷却系统，为客户提供定制化产品; 

②根据样品装机试验数据，分析冷却系统并提出相关解决措施和专业的解决方案；

③帮助主机厂解决用户在使用过程中遇到的与冷却系统关的问题。

成 果： 

拥有12类国家级新产品，121项国家专利技术及多项省级重大科研创新项目
 

Professionals:

We have 52 professionals working on product R&D area, 21 of  them have senior professional titles and 12 professionals have 

doctor degrees.

Capability: 

1. Customize product based on different application areas, structures and materials. 

2. Analyze cooling system based on the data collected from the sample installed, and come up with the solution

3. Help end-users to solve the problems related to the cooling system.

Achievements:

12 national new product categories, 121 national patents and Provincial level technology research & innovation  projects.

国家级检测中心实验室：

公司实验室成立于1983年，2003年，检测中心通过中国合格评定国家认可委员会（CNAS)认可，

获国家计量认证，拥有国内最先进、最全面的性能检测设备，能完成风阻、水（油、气）阻、散热性

能、高温压力脉冲、盐雾腐蚀、热冲击、内腐蚀性、密封性、耐振性能、强度、拉伸、材质分析等全

套检测；拥有国际领先的复合风洞试验设备，能同时检测风阻、介质阻力、散热性能等各项指标，为

产品研发提供可靠、权威的数据。

National Testing Laboratory 
Heng An establishes production research cooperative bases together with many institutes including 
Shandong University, China University of Petroleum, etc. We also establish Shandong Engineering 
Technology Research Center and Provincial Technology Center for product R&D.
Heng An laboratory was established in 1983, it is equipped with the most advanced and comprehensive 
testing equipment, and is capable of doing wind resistance test, water(oil, air) resistance test, heat 
dissipation performance test, torsional test, vibration test, thermal shock test, burst test, high tempera-
ture& pressure pulse test, salt fog test, etc. The laboratory has passed the assessment by China National 
Accreditation Service and National Metrology Certification, it can provide reliable and authoritative 
data for product R&D.

设计软件：Solidworks

分析软件：
设计、校核Thermsystem
流体仿真分析Flunt
冷却能力分析Star

模拟软件：振动模态分析Abaqus

Software for Design：Solidworks
Software for Analysis：
Design，calibration：Thermsystem 
Fluid Simulation Analysis :Flunt 
Cooling Capability Analysis: Star 

Software for Simulation: Vibration modal analysis- Abaqus

原材料检测验证 (Metal  Element Spectrum)

金相分析 (Metallographic Analysis)

数码放大 (Digital Magnification)

投影仪测量 (Projector Measuring)

盐雾试验 (Salt Fog Test)

内腐蚀实( Internal Corrosion)

其 它 验 证 项
O t h e r  t e s t i n g  a b i l i t y :

其 它 验 证 项
O t h e r  t e s t i n g  a b i l i t y :

恒安技术中心与山东大学、中国石油大学等5所大学建立了产学研合作基地。成立山东省工程技术
研究中心、省级企业技术中心。

实力雄厚的研发能力
Outstanding R&D Abi l i ty

实力雄厚的研发能力
Outstanding R&D Abi l i ty

应 用 软 件
Appl icat ion Sof tware

应 用 软 件
Appl icat ion Sof tware

合 作 创 新
Cooperation  Innovation 

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能

O t h e r  t e s t i n g  a b i l i t y
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合 作 创 新
Cooperation  Innovation 



营业执照 (Business  L icense  of  Lega l  Ent i ty  )

压力容器( Pressure  Vesse l  Manufactur ing  L icense  )

中国船级社型式认可证书  (China  Class i f ica t ion  Socie ty  Type  Approval  Cert i f ica te  )

ISO9001 质量管理体系认证证书( ISO9001  Qua l i t y  Managemen t  Sy s t em  Cer t i f i c a t e  )

新型闭式冷却塔专利   (New Design Closed Cooling  Tower Patent)

复合流蒸发式冷凝器专利( Combine Type  Evaporative Condenser Patent)

高新技术企业 （High-tech enterprise）

国家级实验室认可证书  (Nat ional  Laboratory  Accredi ta t ion Cert i f ica te  )

闭式冷却塔 CE证书 （Closed Circui t  Cool ing  Tower  CE Cert i f ica te  ）

新型冷却盘管专利   (New Type  Heat  Exchange  Coi l  Patent)

带有进气机构的管壳式换器专利 (Shel l  And Tube  Type  Heat  Exchanger  With  Air- in le t  
Mechanism Patent)

带有热补偿机构的空气冷却器专利 (Air  Cooler  With  Thermal  Compensat ion Mechanism 
Patent)

蒸发式冷凝器 CE 证书 （Evaporative Condenser CE certificate）

ISO/TS16949 质量管理体系认证证书 ( ISO/TS16949 Qual i ty  Management  Sys tem Cert i f ica te  )

国家级实验室认可证书 (National Laboratory Accreditation Certif icate)

ISO14001 环境管理体系认证证书 ( ISO14001 Environment Management System Certificate )

资 质 荣 誉
H o n o r

资 质 荣 誉
H o n o r

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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恒安闭式冷却塔在商业制冷和工业制冷过程中得到大量应用，一些实例如下：

Closed  Circuit  Cooling Towers are routinely selected for numerous commercial and industrial process cooling 

applications.Some examples include:

水源热泵                                                              Water-source heat pumps

独立冷却设备                                                  Self-contained cooling units

制冷主机                                                              Chillers

混合式蒸发式/干式冷却                                    Hybrid evaporative /Dry cooling

对特殊液体的冷却                                              Cooling special fluids

压缩机套体冷却、中间冷却、后冷却             Compressor  jacket cooling，intercooling ,aftercooling

机器套体冷却                                                      Machine jacket cooling

感应炉冷却                                                           Induction furances

1、工作原理                       
BHX复合流系列闭式冷却塔在工作时，流

体在冷却盘管内流动，盘管外壁被喷淋水包

裹。流体的热量通过管壁传递，与水和空气形

成饱和的湿热蒸汽。蒸汽中热量由风机排入大

气，水分被挡回水槽循环喷淋，消耗量极少。

喷淋水在循环的过程中通过PVC散热片降低水

温，并与新鲜入风形成风水同向流动，盘管主

要依靠显热热传导方式，这种特别适用于温度

与当地湿球温度相近的情况。

BHX Series Combined Flow Closed Circuit Cooling 

Tower Principle of Operation

The process fluid to be cooled is circulated within a 

serpentine cooling coil, which is continually wetted on 

the outside by the spraying water system. The heat is 

transferred by the wall of coil, becomes saturated steam 

when it meets spray water and air. Then the heat will be 

discharged into atmosphere by fan, but water will be 

collected in the basin by drift eliminator for recirculated 

spraying. The temperature of spraying water is reduced 

by PVC fill. spraying water flows in the same direction as 

the fresh air, to cool coil mainly by significant heat 

conduction way, which is especially suitable to the cases 

when cooling tower outlet temperature is much closer to 

the wet bulb temperature.

闭 式 冷 却 塔
C l o s e d  C i r c u i t  C o o l i n g  T o w e r   

闭 式 冷 却 塔
C l o s e d  C i r c u i t  C o o l i n g  T o w e r   

复 合 流 冷 却 塔
Combined Flow Closed Circuit  Cooling Tower  

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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2、产品特点

卓越的热交换性能

BHX 系列产品运用了风水同向二次热交换的盘管与填料组合的技术，有效避免了盘管壁干点和结垢的形成，实现了高

效换热。

检修方便

巨大的维修空间，为设备的检修提供便利，可在运行条件下通过检修门入塔内维修。实现不停机检修

运输方便，安装简易

产品采用上，下箱体标准化设计，实现分体整装运输，大大节约了运输和安装成本。

倾斜式水池设计

集水池底部向排污口端倾斜和pvc 填料热交换层悬挂结构设计，方便清洗及排除集水池的污水及杂质。

Product Characteristics：

Excellent Heat Exchange Performance

Parallel air and water path as well as the combination of coils and PVC fill, this effectively avoid the dry spot and scale formation, and 
improve the heat exchange performance.

Convenient Maintenance

Huge maintenance space makes it convenient to inspect the product. Technicians can enter the cooling tower during operation time. 

Convenient Transportation and Installation

The cooling tower is designed to be standard upper body part and bottom body part, making it is able to be shipped separately and saves 

transportation and installation cost.

Slope Water Basin Design

Suspended PVC fill and sloped water basin floor toward the drain facilitate cleaning.

循环喷淋水从盘管上落至 换热填料PVC

上，并于 换热填料上由第二股新鲜空气PVC

通过蒸发和显热式的热传导进行冷却。

The circulating spray water falls from
the coil to PVC fills surface where it is
cooled by secondary fresh air, cooled by
both evaporative and sensible hea
conduction way.                               

复 合 流 运 行 原 理 图
Working Pr inciple   

冷却后的喷淋水增加了水和较热

的工艺流体之间的温度差，从而降低

了盘管的尺寸，减少了盘管的连接点,

并减轻了盘管的重量。该特征更进一

步减缓了在盘管表面形成结垢的趋

势，这是因为低温喷淋水为结垢合成

物上提供了更高的溶解度。

流量最小为6.8l/s的喷淋水通过水泵打到盘管表

面上，以确保盘管传热表面处于连续浸润的状态，从

而提高热传导率，减少结垢。

盘管段一方面通过新鲜空气的蒸

发冷却作用来散热，另一方面更大程

度的通过喷淋水的显热冷却作用来散

热。降低盘管中蒸发冷却的部分有助

于减少盘管表面结垢的可能性。

The coils section rejects heat through 
both evaporative cooling using the fresh 
air stream, and through the sensible 
cooling of pre-cooled spray water which 
rejects the majority heat. Reducing the 
evaporative cooling part will help 
reduce the tendency of scale formation 
on the surface of coils.

Spraying water is pumped over the condensing coil 

surface at a minimum rate of 6.8L/s to ensure continuous 

flooding of the primary heat transfer surface which 

enhances heat transfer efficiency and minimizes fouling 

and scale formation.

循环喷淋水从盘管上落至PVC换

热填料上，并于PVC换热填料上由第

二股新鲜空气通过蒸发和显热式的热

传导进行冷却。

The recirculating spraying water falls 
from the condensing coil to PVC fill 
where it is cooled by a second fresh air 
steam using both evaporative and 
sensible heat transfer processes.

平行的气流和水使传统设计的设

备在管子底部出现的能够导致结垢的

干点现象降低到最低程度。

Parallel air and water paths minimize the 
possibility of dry spot forming that may be 
found on the bottom of tubes in conven-
tional units. 

The cooled recirculating water increases 
the temperature differential between the 
water and the warm process fluid, which 
results in a reduced coil size, fewer coil 
connections, and reduced the weight of 
coils. This feature also reduces the 
tendency to form scale on the coil since 
cooler water offers higher solubility for 
scale producing compounds.

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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注意：
1.该数据不可用于制造。本手册中的数据只是在出版时有效的数据，在购买时要重新确认。
2.所有盘管接口的位置是大约的，不应使用此尺寸来预接管。
3.本数据表设计条件：湿球温度28.2℃,进水温度37℃,出口温度32℃。

Notes:
1.Do not use for construction. This brochure includes data current at the time of publication which should be reconfirmed at the time of purchase

2.All location dimensions for coil connections are approximate and should not be used for prefabrication of connecting piping.

3.Design conditions：wet bulb temperature 28.2℃,inlet water temperature 37℃,outlet water temperature 32℃

注意：
1.该数据不可用于制造。本手册中的数据只是在出版时有效的数据，在购买时要重新确认。
2.所有盘管接口的位置是大约的，不应使用此尺寸来预接管。
3.本数据表设计条件：湿球温度28.2℃,进水温度37℃,出口温度32℃。

Notes:
1.Do not use for construction. This brochure includes data current at the time of publication which should be reconfirmed at the time of purchase

2.All location dimensions for coil connections are approximate and should not be used for prefabrication of connecting piping.

3.Design conditions：wet bulb temperature 28.2℃,inlet water temperature 37℃,outlet water temperature 32℃

BHX系列（复合流）闭式冷却塔技术参数（国内市场）
B H X  S e r i e s  C l o s e d  C i r c u i t  C o o l i n g  To w e r  Te c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ C h i n a  M a r ke t ）

 

型号 

MODEL 

处理量

 

CAPACITY

(M3/h)

 

风  机 

FAN 

水 泵 

WATER SPRAYING PUMP 
接管口径

INLET/ 

OUTLET  

DN(MM) 

近似重量 

WEIGHT 
外形尺寸 DIMENSION 

运输重量 

SHIPPING 

（KG） 

运行重量 

OPERATIN

G 

（KG） 

总长

LENGTH 

(MM) 

总宽 

WIDTH 

(MM) 

总高

HEIGH

T 

(MM) 

数量 

QTY. 

功率 

POWER 

（KW） 

 单台风量 

AIR 

VOLUME 

PER SET 

（M3/h） 

数量 

QTY. 

功率 

POWER 

(KW) 

单台淋水量 

WATER 

VOLUME 

PER SET 

(M3/h) 

BHX-30 30 1 3 35000 1 1.1 36 DN80 2390 3790 1925 2380 4220 

BHX-40 40 1 4 45000 1 1.1 45 DN100 2510 3910 1925 2380 4220 

BHX-50 50 1 5.5 65000 1 1.1 45 DN100 2760 4340 1925 2580 4220 

BHX-60 60 1 5.5 75000 1 1.5 65 DN100 3290 5140 1925 2900 4220 

BHX-70 70 1 7.5 87000 1 1.5 65 DN100 3680 5530 1925 2900 4965 

BHX-80 80 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN100 4230 7650 3770 2200 4220 

BHX-90 90 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN125 4510 7930 3770 2200 4720 

BHX-100 100 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN125 4620 8040 3770 2200 4965 

BHX-110 110 3 3 40000 1 3 120 DN125 6170 10170 4240 2200 4720 

BHX-125 125 3 4 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 6510 10510 4240 2200 4965 

BHX-135 135 4 3 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7100 11950 5610 2200 4220 

BHX-150 150 4 3 40000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7310 12160 5610 2200 4730 

BHX-165 165 4 4 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7590 12440 5610 2200 4965 

BHX-180 183 4 4 45000 1 4 170 2-DN125 8920 15580 7450 2200 4220 

BHX-200 200 4 4 45000 1 5.5 230 2-DN125 9330 15990 7450 2200 4720 

BHX-225 226 4 4 45000 1 5.5 230 2-DN125 9550 16210 7450 2200 4965 

BHX-250 250 5 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 11650 19090 9300 2200 4720 

BHX-265 265 5 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 12350 19790 9300 2200 4965 

BHX-280 280 6 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 12490 19930 9300 2200 4965 

 
 

型号
 

MODEL
 

名义处理量
 

CAPACITY
 

风机功率 

FAN MOTOR 

（KW） 

 风量 

AIR FLOW 

（M3/h） 

水泵功率 

PUMP 

 MOTOR 

（KW） 

淋水量 

AMOUNT  

OF WATER 

（M3/h） 

接管口径

INLET/OUTLET 

DN(MM) 

重 量  

WEIGHT（KG）  
外形尺寸 DIMENSION 

运输重量 

SHIPPING  

运行重量 

OPERATING 

总长

LENGTH 

总宽

WIDTH

总高

HEIGHT 

BHX-30 33 3 46000 1.1 32 DN80 2950 3880 1785 2380 4220 

BHX-40 43 4 60000 1.5 45 DN100 3150 4290 1785 2380 4220 

BHX-50 51 5.5 65000 1.5 45 DN100 3680 5100 1925 2380 4220 

BHX-60 61 5.5 75000 2.2 65 DN100 3850 5500 1925 2980 4240 

BHX-70 70 5.5 75000 2.2 65 DN100 4950 7980 1925 2980 4870 

BHX-85 88 2-5.5 2-65000 3 100 DN100 5280 8250 3490 2380 4240 

BHX-100 105 2-7.5 2-72000 3 100 DN100 5580 8900 3490 2380 4240 

BHX-125 128 2-5.5 2-75000 4 130 2-DN100 5750 9100 3770 2580 4870 

BHX-150 152 2-7.5 2-87000 4 150 2-DN100 6550 9850 3770 2980 4870 

BHX-175 176 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 6890 10900 5610 2580 4910 

BHX-200 201 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 7350 11200 5610 2580 4910 

BHX-225 226 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 7880 11800 5610 2980 4910 

BHX-250 260 3-7.5 3-100000 2-3 2-100 2-DN125 8860 12600 5610 3420 4910 

BHX-300 300 4-7.5 4-870000 2-4 2-130 4-DN100 10600 13900 7050 2980 4910 

BHX-350 348 4-7.5 4-100000 2-4 2-130 4-DN100 12500 15800 7450 3520 4910 

BHX-400 420 4-11 4-120000 2-4 2-150 4-DN100 13900 18900 7450 3520 4910 

BHX-450 460 5-7.5 5-100000 2-5.5 2-180 4-DN125 15600 20500 8630 3520 4910 

BHX-500 505 5-11 5-120000 2-5.5 2-180 4-DN125 16900 23900 9280 3520 4910 

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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B H X  系 列（复 合 流）闭 式 冷 却 塔 技 术 参 数（国 际 市 场）
B H X  S e r i e s  C l o s e d  C i r c u i t  C o o l i n g  To w e r  Te c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ I n t e r n a t i o n a l  M a r ke t ）

B H X  系 列（复 合 流）闭 式 冷 却 塔 技 术 参 数（国 际 市 场）
B H X  S e r i e s  C l o s e d  C i r c u i t  C o o l i n g  To w e r  Te c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ I n t e r n a t i o n a l  M a r ke t ）

BHX系列（复合流）闭式冷却塔技术参数（国内市场）
B H X  S e r i e s  C l o s e d  C i r c u i t  C o o l i n g  To w e r  Te c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ C h i n a  M a r ke t ）



逆 流 式 冷 却 塔
Counter  F low Closed Ci rcu i t  Cool ing Tower

逆 流 式 冷 却 塔
Counter  F low Closed Ci rcu i t  Cool ing Tower

逆 流 运 行 原 理 图
W o r k i n g  P r i n c i p l e  

逆 流 运 行 原 理 图
W o r k i n g  P r i n c i p l e  

BNX逆流式闭式冷却塔，进风形式为底部逆流进风，与下落的喷淋水逆向交替形成饱和湿热空

气，热量由顶部风机排出，其中的水份由特殊结构设计的收水器收回集水槽循环喷淋使用，内部空

间没有换热填料，腾出更多的空间增加盘管的单位散热面积，结构更紧凑、占地小。特别适合于高

温流体的冷却。

For BNX series counter flow type closed circuit cooling tower, the fresh air intakes from bottom air 

inlet, and will become saturated hot air mixed with spraying water as they flow in reverse direction. The 

heat will be exhausted out by fans，but the water will be collected to water basin for secondary spraying 

by its  special designed drift eliminator. As no infill inside, BNX series cooling tower has much space to 

enlarge its coil unit heat rejection area, the structure is more compact and requires less footprint. Espe-

cially, its suitable to the fluid with high temperature.
BNX逆流式闭式冷却塔，进风形式为底部逆流进风，与下落的喷淋水逆向交替形成饱和湿热空气，热量由顶部风机排出
，其中的水份由特殊结构设计的收水器收回集水槽循环喷淋使用，内部空间没有换热填料，腾出更多的空间增加盘管的
单位散热面积，结构更紧凑、占地小。特别适合于高温流体的冷却。
For BNX series counter flow type closed circuit cooling tower, the fresh air intakes from bottom air inlet, and will become saturated 
hot air mixed with spraying water as they flows in reverse direction. The heat will be exhausted out by fans，but the water will be 
collected to water tray for secondary spraying by its special designed drift eliminator. As no infill inside, BNX series cooling tower has 
much space to enlarge its coil unit heat rejection area, structure compact and less footprint. Especially, it’s suitable to the fluid with 
high inlet temperature.

2.产品特点
1）无填料设计，结构更紧凑，占用空间小，运输安装方便。
2）密闭性好，适用多沙尘等恶劣环境，如炼铁厂，铸造厂及各类厂矿企业。
3）无填料设计，适用高温冷却介质
4）喷淋水流速快，不易结冰，抗冰冻能力强 
Advantages:
1, No infill designed, structure more compact, lower profile, less installation area required, and easy to transport and installation.
2, Suitable to severe environment as its structure more closed to prevent from sand and dust, like casting workshop, mining factory 
etc.     
3, Suitable to hot fluid, because hot spraying water will not distort PVC fill as no PVC fill designed.
4, Freezing resistance because no PVC fill to slow down spraying water flow speed.

产品特点
1）无填料设计，结构更紧凑，占用空间小，运输安装方便。
2）密闭性好，适用多沙尘等恶劣环境，如炼铁厂，铸造厂及各类厂矿企业。
3）无填料设计，适用高温冷却介质
4）喷淋水流速快，不易结冰，抗冰冻能力强 

Advantages:
1, No infill designed, more compact structure, lower profile, less installation 
area required, and easy for transport and installation.
2,Suitable to severe environment as its structure much more close, which could 
prevent from sand and dust. So it widely used for casting workshop,mining 
factory etc. 
3, Suitable to high temperature fluid, because hot spraying water will not distort 
PVC fill as no PVC fill designed.
4, Freezing resistance,because there is no PVC fill to slow down spraying water 
flow speed.

BNX-F 干湿结合型闭式冷却塔是
在逆流式冷却塔的基础上增加预冷翅
片管设计. 
增加预冷翅片，实现了高温液体

的预冷，减少喷淋水的蒸发，大大节
约运行成本 
With fin-tube coil designed, BNX-F 
series ‘Dry-Wet Combined 
Type’ closed circuit cooling tower 
could pre-cool the inner fluid by air 
only, which reduces evaporative 
amount of spraying water and save 
operation cost effectively.

收水器由优质PVC材料制
成，耐光照，寿命长。可高效去
除排出气流中夹带的水滴，水飘
逸率≤0.005%
Drift eliminator is made of high 
quality PVC, sunshine proof and 
durable. It could effectively collect 
the water from the hot air that to be 
exhausted out, to make drift loss rate 
≤0.005%

将流量最小为6.8l/s的喷淋水通
过水泵打到盘管表面上，以确保主要
的传热表面上连续浸润的状态，从而
提高热传导率，并将结垢降低到最低
程度。
Spaying water is pumped over coil 
surface at a speed no less than 6.8l/s, 
and keep coil in continuous soaked 
state, which effectively improve heat 
transfer efficiency and reduce scaling.

最新改进的进风格栅，进入水盘
时拆卸方便，防止阳光直射，避免水藻
的产生，并有效的防止灰尘和脏物进入
机组。
Removable air inlet grille with new design, 
from where easy access to the water basin 
for maintenance, it prevents from direct 
sunlight, avoid the production of algae, 
and protect it from dust and filth.

在管子内可能沉积可溶性污
垢或污泥的条件下，采用可清洁
式集箱盘管束。
 For applications that might deposit 
soluble scale or sludge within the 
coil, cleanable tube bundle box 
type coil is selectable.

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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BNX系列（逆流）闭式冷却技术参数（国际市场）
BNX Series Closed Circuit Cooling Tower Technical Data (International Market )

BNX系列（逆流）闭式冷却技术参数（国内市场）
BNX Se r i e s  C losed  C i rcu i t  Coo l ing  Tower  Techn i ca l  Da ta  (Ch ina  Marke t  )

 

型号 

MODEL 

处理量

 

CAPACITY

(M3/h) 

风  机 

FAN 

水 泵 

WATER SPRAYING 

PUMP 
接管口径

INLET/ 

OUTLET  

DN(MM) 

近似重量 

WEIGHT 
外形尺寸 DIMENSION 

运输重量 

SHIPPING 

（KG） 

运行重量 

OPERATING 

（KG） 

总长

LENGTH 

(MM) 

总宽 

WIDTH 

(MM) 

总高

HEIGHT 

(MM) 

数量 
QTY.

 

功率 

POWER

 （KW）

 

 单台风量 

AIR 

VOLUME 

PER SET 

（M3/h） 

数量 
QTY.

 

功率 

POWER 
(KW) 

单 台 淋

水量 

WATER 
VOLUME

PER SET 
(M3/h) 

BNX-10 12 1 1.5 18000 1 0.55 23 DN50 890 1660 1230 1150 3440 

BNX-20 21 1 2.2 30000 1 0.75 28 DN50 1370 2480 1925 1150 3650 

BNX-30 33 1 3 45000 1 0.75 28 DN50 1990 3620 1925 1840 3840 

BNX-40 43 1 4 60000 1 1.1 45 DN80 2120 3790 1925 1840 4220 

BNX-50 51 1 5.5 75000 1 1.5 65 DN80 2420 4490 2470 1840 4220 

BNX-60 61 1 7.5 87000 1 1.5 65 DN80 2690 4760 2470 1840 4450 

BNX-70 70 1 7.5 100000 1 2.2 84 DN100 3650 6080 2790 1840 4450 

BNX-80 80 2 4 65000 1 2.2 84 DN100 4150 7480 3770 1840 4220 

BNX-90 90 2 4 65000 1 2.2 84 DN100 4680 8010 3770 1840 4450 

BNX-100 100 2 4 65000 1 2.2 84 DN125 5120 8450 3770 1840 4450 

BNX-110 110 2 5.5 75000 1 3 120 DN125 5360 9430 3770 2200 4220 

BNX-125 125 2 5.5 75000 1 3 120 2-DN100 5980 10050 3770 2200 4450 

BNX-135 135 2 5.5. 87000 1 4 170 2-DN100 6230 11270 4846 2200 4350 

BNX-150 150 2 7.5 100000 1 4 170 2-DN100 6560 11590 4846 2200 4650 

BNX-165 165 3 4 65000 1 4 170 2-DN100 7850 13730 5610 2200 4350 

BNX-180 183 3 5.5 75000 1 4 170 2-DN125 8450 14330 5610 2200 4650 

BNX-200 200 3 5.5 75000 1 4 170 4-DN80 9180 15380 6046 2200 4650 

BNX-225 225 3 7.5 87000 1 5.5 230 4-DN80 9780 17340 7230 2200 4650 

BNX-250 250 4 5.5 75000 2 3 120 4-DN100 10860 18520 7450 2200 4650 

BNX-265 265 4 5.5 75000 2 4 170 4-DN100 11480 20880 9030 2200 4965 

BNX-280 280 4 5.5 75000 2 4 170 4-DN100 11720 21120 9030 2200 4965 

 

 

型号
 MODEL 

名义排热量

CAPACITY
 

风机功率 

FAN MOTOR 

（KW） 

 风量  

AIR FLOW 

（M3/h） 

水泵功率 

PUMP 

 MOTOR 

（KW） 

淋水量 

AMOUNT  

OF WATER 

（M3/h） 

接管口径

INLET/OUTLET 

DN(MM) 

近似重量 

WEIGHT（KG）  

外形尺寸 

DIMENSION 

运输重量 

SHIPPING  

运行重量 

OPERATING 

总长

LENGTH

总宽

WIDTH 

总高

HEIGHT 

BNX-10 12 1.5 18000 0.55 23 DN50 810 1280 1230 1150 3440 

BNX-20 21 2-2.2 25000 0.75 28 DN50 1350 2120 1925 1150 3650 

BNX-30 33 4 65000 0.75 28 DN50 1610 2420 1925 1840 3650 

BNX-40 43 5.5 72000 1.1 53 DN80 2120 3220 1925 1840 3840 

BNX-50 51 5.5 78000 1.5 70 DN80 2410 3530 2470 1840 4010 

BNX-60 61 7.5 87000 1.5 70 DN80 2690 3820 2470 1840 4010 

BNX-70 70 7.5 100000 2.2 84 DN100 3650 5400 2470 2380 4010 

BNX-85 88 2-5.5 2-77000 3 120 DN100 4890 7520 3770 1840 4310 

BNX-100 105 2-5.5 2-77000 3 120 DN100 5120 7750 3770 1840 4310 

BNX-125 128 2-5.5 2-80000 3 150 2-DN100 6320 9020 3770 2380 4510 

BNX-150 152 2-11 2-125000 3 150 2-DN100 6490 9190 3770 2380 4590 

BNX-175 176 3-5.5 3-77000 5.5 233 2-DN100 8400 12450 5610 2380 4550 

BNX-200 201 3-5.5 3-80000 5.5 233 4-DN100 9420 13460 6046 2380 4550 

BNX-225 226 3-5.5 3-80000 5.5 233 4-DN100 9780 13820 6046 2380 4630 

BNX-250 260 2-11 2-125000 2-3 2-150 4-DN100 13780 19670 6046 2980 4830 

BNX-300 300 2-15 2-180000 2-3 2-150 4-DN100 14320 20210 6046 2980 4830 

BNX-350 348 3-11 3-125000 2-4 2-180 4-DN100 16310 24050 7240 2980 4830 

BNX-400 420 3-11 3-140000 2-5.5 2-233 4-DN100 20220 29890 8630 3490 4970 

BNX-450 460 3-11 3-140000 2-5.5 2-233 4-DN125 22480 32280 8630 3490 4970 

BNX-500 505 3-15 3-180000 2-5.5 2-233 4-DN125 24750 35710 9026 3490 4970 

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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BNX系列（逆流）闭式冷却技术参数（国际市场）
BNX Series Closed Circuit Cooling Tower Technical Data (International Market )

BNX系列（逆流）闭式冷却技术参数（国内市场）
BNX Se r i e s  C losed  C i rcu i t  Coo l ing  Tower  Techn i ca l  Da ta  (Ch ina  Marke t  )

注意：
1.该数据不可用于制造。本手册中的数据只是在出版时有效的数据，在购买时要重新确认。
2.所有盘管接口的位置是大约的，不应使用此尺寸来预接管。
3.本数据表设计条件：湿球温度28.2℃,进水温度37℃,出口温度32℃。

Notes:
1.Do not use for construction. This brochure includes data current at the time of publication which should be reconfirmed at the time 
of purchase
2.All location dimensions for coil connections are approximate and should not be used for prefabrication of connecting piping.
3.Design conditions：wet bulb temperature 28.2℃,inlet water temperature 37℃,outlet water temperature 32℃

注意：
1.该数据不可用于制造。本手册中的数据只是在出版时有效的数据，在购买时要重新确认。
2.所有盘管接口的位置是大约的，不应使用此尺寸来预接管。
3.本数据表设计条件：湿球温度28.2℃,进水温度37℃,出口温度32℃。

Notes:
1.Do not use for construction. This brochure includes data current at the time of publication which should be reconfirmed at the time of purchase

2.All location dimensions for coil connections are approximate and should not be used for prefabrication of connecting piping.

3.Design conditions：wet bulb temperature 28.2℃,inlet water temperature 37℃,outlet water temperature 32℃



蒸 发 式 冷 凝 器
Evapora t i ve  Condense r  

蒸 发 式 冷 凝 器
Evapora t i ve  Condense r  

蒸发式冷凝器产品广泛应用于能源化工、医药、煤炭、电力、工业制冷、啤酒、饮料、食品的低温加工、冷藏、
建筑空调制冷等领域。

Evaporative Condenser is  widely  used in energy chemical  industry,Pharmaceuticals  coal,  electricity,  industrial  refrigeration, beer,beverage,-

food processing, the cold storage, the building air  conditioning refrigeration,etc

食品工业The food industry   
家禽屠宰场  Poultry Slaughtering Plant
多用途冷库统  Multi-purpose cold Storage 
啤酒和饮料工业  Beer and beverage industry
工业制冰/溜冰场  Industrial ice/Skating Rink 
冰淇淋厂  Ice cream factory
鱼类加工业  Fish processing industry

化工医药Chemical medicine
甲醇/合成氨压缩机间冷却   Inter-cooling of methanol/methanol synthetic ammonia compressor
合成气冷却冷凝   Syngas cooling condensation
天然气或焦煤气转化工序气体冷却   Methanol distillation process cooling condensation
净化工序冷凝冷却   Gas cooling of natural gas or coke gas exchange process
尿素的尾气回收   Purification process as weoo as cooling condensation
汽轮机的蒸汽冷凝   Steam condensation of turbine
乙酸乙酯冷凝   Ethyl acetate condensation

相对传统方式的冷凝器，蒸发式冷凝器具有以下几方面的优势：

一、节能

同风冷式冷凝器相比，蒸发式冷凝器冷凝温度较低。而冷凝温度每升高1℃，单位制冷

量的耗电量将增加3%～3.5%，所以采用蒸发式冷凝器总功耗也会显著降低，节能效果明

显。

二、节水

蒸发式冷凝器充分利用水的汽化潜热，因而大大减少了水的损耗，对于水资源不足的

地区非常重要。

三、结构紧凑，节省投资费用

由于不需另外设置冷却塔，故整个装置结构紧凑、体积小、占地面积少，蒸发式冷凝

器通过把冷凝器盘管和冷却塔结合成一体节省了宝贵的空间。由于蒸发式冷凝器高效率地利

用蒸发式冷却换热方式，所以能有效地减少换热面积、风扇的数量和风机电机功耗。

四、不污染环境 

不少化工厂以往采用管壳式或淋激式冷凝器，夏季时由于冷凝压力过高，常采用“放

空降压”，但每次放出的并不是不凝性气体，其中含有大量的氨气，据有关部门取样分析，

有时高达90%，不仅氨损失相当严重，还造成环境污染。但用蒸发式冷凝器后不存在这种现

象。

Evaporative Condenser  Advantages ：

Compared with the traditional condenser, ‘HAC’evaporative condenser has the following advantages:
1、Energy Saving

Compared with air cooled condenser, the condensing temperature of evaporative condenser is much lower. Every 

1℃ the condensing temperature increased, the power consumption for refrigerating capacity per unit will be 

increased by 3%~3.5%. So‘HAC’evaporative condenser has better energy conservation effect.
2、Water Conservation

‘HAC’ evaporative condenser makes full use of the latent heat from water vaporization, which could reduce 
the water loss of spraying water effectively. Its very important for the region where lack of water. 

3、Compact structure, investment cost low

‘HAC’ evaporative condenser has compact structure, small size and less footprint, because its structure equal to 
one unit that combined condensing coil and cooling tower, no need to equip a cooling tower for it any more. 

Meanwhile, it effectively reduce the coil heat exchange area, fan quantity and motor power consumption by 

making full use of evaporative cooling.

4、Environmental-friendly

Many chemical plants use tube and shell type or atmospheric type condenser in the past, and vent depressuriza-

tion is a way often used in the summer due to its condensing pressure too high, but not all non-condensable gas 

exhausted, which contains a large amount of ammonia, even high to 90% sometimes according to sampling 

analysis from relevant departments not only ammonia loss much, but also environmental pollution seriously. But 

it won’t  happen for HAC evaporative condenser.

蒸 发 式 冷 凝 器

的 优 点

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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1、工作原理                       
ZHX复合流系列蒸发式冷凝器，工作流体在盘管中流动，盘管外

壁被喷淋水包裹，流体的热量通过管壁传递，与水和空气形成饱和湿
热蒸汽,热量由风机排入大气。水份被挡回水槽循环喷淋，消耗量极
少。喷淋水在循环的过程中通过PVC散热片降低水温，与新鲜入风形
成风水同向流动，盘管主要依靠显热热传导方式.
Working Principle

For ZHX series combined flow type evaporative condenser, the coil will 
soaked fully by spraying water when process fluid flows inside, meanwhile, the 
heat of working fluid will be transferred by wall of coil tube, and become 
saturated wet-hot vapor after mixed with water and air, then it will be 
discharged into atmosphere by fan, but water will be collected into water basin 

2、产品特点

(1)卓越的热交换性能

ZHX 系列产品运用了风水同向二次热交换的盘管与填料组合的技术，有效避免了盘管

壁干点和结垢的形成，实现了高效换热。

(2)检修方便

巨大的维修空间，为设备的检修提供便利，可在运行条件下通过检修门入塔内维修。

实现不停机检修

(3)运输方便，安装简易

产品采用上，下箱体标准化设计，实现分体整装运输，大大节约了运输和安装成本。

(4)倾斜式水池设计

集水池底部向排污口端倾斜和pvc填料热交换层悬挂结构设计，方便清洗及排除集水

池的污水及杂质。

Advantages:

(1)Excellent Heat Exchange Performance

Parallel air and water path as well as the combination of coils and PVC fill, this effectively avoid the dry spot 

and scale formation, and improve the heat exchange performance.

(2)Convenient Maintenance

Huge maintenance space makes it convenient to inspect the product. Technicians can enter the cooling 

tower during operation time. 

(3)Convenient Transportation and Installation

The Evaporative  condenser is designed to be standard upper body part and bottom body part, making it is 

able to be shipped separately and saves transportation and installation cost.

(4)Slope Water Basin Design

Suspended PVC fill and sloped water basin floor toward the drain facilitate cleaning.

复 合 流 运 行 原 理 图
W o r k i n g  P r i n c i p l e  S h o w

复 合 流 运 行 原 理 图
W o r k i n g  P r i n c i p l e  S h o w

by drift eliminator for recycled spraying, low water consumption. The spraying water temperature will be reduced by PVC infill 
during the recycling, and it flows in same direction to fresh air, to cool coil mainly by sensible heat conduction way.

循环喷淋水从盘管上落至 换热填料PVC

上，并于 换热填料上由第二股新鲜空气PVC

通过蒸发和显热式的热传导进行冷却。

The circulating spray water falls from
the coil to PVC fills surface where it is
cooled by secondary fresh air, cooled by
both evaporative and sensible hea
conduction way.                               

冷却后的喷淋水增加了水和较热

的工艺流体之间的温度差，从而降低

了盘管的尺寸，减少了盘管的连接点,

并减轻了盘管的重量。该特征更进一

步减缓了在盘管表面形成结垢的趋

势，这是因为低温喷淋水为结垢合成

物上提供了更高的溶解度。

流量最小为6.8l/s的喷淋水通过水泵打到盘管表

面上，以确保盘管传热表面处于连续浸润的状态，从

而提高热传导率，减少结垢。

盘管段一方面通过新鲜空气的蒸

发冷却作用来散热，另一方面更大程

度的通过喷淋水的显热冷却作用来散

热。降低盘管中蒸发冷却的部分有助

于减少盘管表面结垢的可能性。

The coils section rejects heat through 
both evaporative cooling using the fresh 
air stream, and through the sensible 
cooling of pre-cooled spray water which 
rejects the majority heat. Reducing the 
evaporative cooling part will help 
reduce the tendency of scale formation 
on the surface of coils.

Spaying water is pumped over the condensing coil 

surface at a minimum rate of 6.8L/s to ensure continuous 

flooding of the primary heat transfer surface which 

enhances heat transfer efficiency and minimizes fouling 

and scale formation.

循环喷淋水从盘管上落至PVC换

热填料上，并于PVC换热填料上由第

二股新鲜空气通过蒸发和显热式的热

传导进行冷却。

The recirculating spraying water falls 
from the condensing coil to PVC fill 
where it is cooled by a second fresh air 
steam using both evaporative and 
sensible heat transfer processes.

平行的气流和水使传统设计的设

备在管子底部出现的能够导致结垢的

干点现象降低到最低程度。

Parallel air and water paths minimize the 
possibility of dry spot forming that may be 
found on the bottom of tubes in conven-
tional units. 

The cooled recirculating water increases 
the temperature differential between the 
water and the warm process fluid, which 
results in a reduced coil size, fewer coil 
connections, and reduced the weight of 
coils. This feature also reduces the 
tendency to form scale on the coil since 
cooler water offers higher solubility for 
scale producing compounds.

复 合 流 蒸 发 式 冷 凝 器
C o m b i n e d   F l o w  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  

复 合 流 蒸 发 式 冷 凝 器
C o m b i n e d   F l o w  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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逆 流 系 列
C o u n t e r  F l o w  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r

逆 流 系 列
C o u n t e r  F l o w  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r

工作原理

ZNX逆流系列蒸发式冷凝器，底部逆流进风，与下落的喷淋水逆向

交替形成饱和湿热空气，热量由顶部风机排出，其中的水份由特殊结构

设计的收水器收回集水槽循环喷淋使用，内部空间没有换热填料，腾出

更多的空间增加盘管的单位散热面积，结构更紧凑、占地小。

Working principle
For ZNX series combined flow evaporative condenser, the fresh air intakes from 

bottom air inlet, and will become saturated hot air mixed with spraying water as they 

flow in reverse direction. The heat will be exhausted out by fans，but the water will be 

collected to water basin for secondary spraying by its special designed drift eliminator. 

As no infill inside, ZNX series combined flow evaporative condenser has much space to 

enlarge its coil unit heat rejection area, more compact structure and requires less 

footprint .

产品特点

1）无填料设计，结构更紧凑，占用空间小，运输安装方便。

2）密闭性好，适用多沙尘等恶劣环境

3）无填料设计，适用高温冷却介质

4）喷淋水流速快，不易结冰，抗冰冻能力强 

Advantage ：
1, No infill designed, more compact structure, lower profile, less installation area required, and easy for transport and 
installation.
2,Suitable to severe environment as its structure muchmore close, which could prevent from sand and dust.
3, Suitable to high temperature fluid, because hot spraying water will not distort PVC fill as no PVC fill designed.
4, Freezing resistance,because there is no PVC fill to slow down spraying water flow speed.

逆 流 运 行 原 理 图
W o r k i n g  P r i n c i p l e  S h o w

逆 流 运 行 原 理 图
W o r k i n g  P r i n c i p l e  S h o w

收水器由优质PVC材料制成，耐光照，寿

命长。可高效去除排出气流中夹带的水滴，水

飘逸率≤0.005%

Drift eliminator is made of high quality PVC, 
sunshine proof and durable. It could effectively 
collect the water from the hot air that to be exhaust-
ed out, to make drift loss rate ≤0.005%

最新改进的进风格栅，进入水盘时拆卸方便，防止阳光直

射，避免水藻的产生，并有效的防止灰尘和脏物进入机组。

Removable air inlet grille with new design, from where easy access 

to the water basin for maintenance, it prevents from direct sunlight, 

avoid the production of algae, and protect it from dust and filth.

在管子内可能沉积可溶性污垢

或污泥的情况下，采用可清洁式集

箱盘管束。

 For the applications that might 
deposit soluble scale or sludge within 
the coil, cleanable tube bundle box type 
coil is selectable.

将流量最小为6.8l/s的水通过水泵打到盘管表

面上，以确保主要的传热表面上连续浸润的状态，

从而提高热传导率，并将结垢降低到最低程度。

Spaying water is pumped over coil surface at a 
speed no less than 6.8l/s, and keep coil in continuous 
soaked state, which effectively improve heat transfer 
efficiency and reduce scaling.

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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注意：
1.该数据不可用于制造。本手册中的数据只是在出版时有效的数据，在购买时要重新确认。
2.所有盘管接口的位置是大约的，不应使用此尺寸来预接管。

Notes:
1.Do not use  for construction. This brochure includes data current at the time of publication which should be reconfirmed at 
the time of purchase
2.All location dimensions for coil connections are approximate and should not be used for prefabrication of connecting 
piping.

ZHX系列蒸发式冷凝器技术参数（国际市场）
ZHX Series Evaporative Condenser Technical Data （International Market）

ZHX系列蒸发式冷凝器技术参数（国际市场）
ZHX Series Evaporative Condenser Technical Data （International Market）

型号 

MODEL 

能力

CAPACITY 

(M3/h) 

风  机 

FAN 

水 泵 

WATER SPRAYING PUMP 

接管口径 

INLET/ 

OUTLET  

重  量 

WEIGHT 

外形尺寸 

DIMENSION 

数量 

QTY. 

功率 

POWER 

（KW） 

 单台风量 

AIR VOLUME 

PER SET 

（M3/h） 

数量 

QTY. 

功率 

POWER 

(KW) 

单 台 淋

水量 

WATER

VOLUME  

PER SET 

(M3/h) 

DN 

(mm) 

运输重量 

SHIPPING 

（KG） 

运行重量 

OPERATING 

（KG） 

总长

LENGTH 

(MM) 

总宽 

WIDTH 

(MM) 

总高

HEIGHT 

(MM) 

ZHX-320 320 1 3 35000 1 1.1 36 DN80 2390 3790 1925 2380 4220 

ZHX-430 430 1 4 45000 1 1.1 45 DN100 2510 3910 1925 2380 4220 

ZHX-525 525 1 5.5 65000 1 1.1 45 DN100 2760 4340 1925 2580 4220 

ZHX-595 595 1 5.5 75000 1 1.5 65 DN100 3290 5140 1925 2900 4220 

ZHX-700 700 1 7.5 87000 1 1.5 65 DN100 3680 5530 1925 2900 4965 

ZHX-800 800 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN100 4230 7650 3770 2200 4220 

ZHX-870 870 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN125 4510 7930 3770 2200 4720 

ZHX-980 980 2 4 45000 1 2.2 84 DN125 4620 8040 3770 2200 4965 

ZHX-1100 1100 3 3 40000 1 3 120 DN125 6170 10170 4240 2200 4720 

ZHX-1250 1250 3 4 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 6510 10510 4240 2200 4965 

ZHX-1380 1380 4 3 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7100 11950 5610 2200 4220 

ZHX-1520 1520 4 3 40000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7310 12160 5610 2200 4730 

ZHX-1680 1680 4 4 45000 1 3 120 2-DN100 7590 12440 5610 2200 4965 

ZHX-1840 1840 4 4 45000 1 4 170 2-DN125 8920 15580 7450 2200 4220 

ZHX-2010 2010 4 4 45000 1 5.5 230 2-DN125 9330 15990 7450 2200 4720 

ZHX-2245 2245 4 4 45000 1 5.5 230 2-DN125 9550 16210 7450 2200 4965 

ZHX-2450 2450 5 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 11650 19090 9300 2200 4720 

ZHX-2600 2680 5 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 12350 19790 9300 2200 4965 

ZHX-2820 2820 6 4 45000 1 5.5 230 4-DN100 12490 19930 9300 2200 4965 

 

ZHX系列蒸发式冷凝器技术参数（国内市场）
Z H X  S e r i e s  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ C h i n a  M a r k e t ）

ZHX系列蒸发式冷凝器技术参数（国内市场）
Z H X  S e r i e s  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ C h i n a  M a r k e t ）

注意：
1.该数据不可用于制造。本手册中的数据只是在出版时有效的数据，在购买时要重新确认。
2.所有盘管接口的位置是大约的，不应使用此尺寸来预接管。

Notes:
1.Do not  use  for construction. This brochure includes data current at the time of publication which should be reconfirmed at 
the time of purchase
2.All location dimensions for coil connections are approximate and should not be used for prefabrication of connecting 
piping.

 

ZHX-320 320 3 46000 1.1 32 DN80 2950 3880 1785 2380 4220 

ZHX-380 380 4 58000 1.5 45 DN80 3150 4290 1785 2380 4220 

ZHX-475 475 4 60000 1.5 45 DN100 3680 5100 1925 2380 4220 

ZHX-595 595 5.5 75000 2.2 65 DN100 3850 5500 1925 2980 4240 

ZHX-735 735 7.5 87000 2.2 65 DN100 4950 7980 1925 2980 4870 

ZHX-850 850 2-5.5 2-65000 3 100 DN100 5280 8250 3490 2380 4240 

ZHX-1050 1050 2-7.5 2-72000 3 100 DN100 5580 8900 3490 2380 4240 

ZHX-1285 1285 2-5.5 2-75000 4 130 2-DN100 5750 9100 3770 2580 4870 

ZHX-1490 1490 2-7.5 2-87000 4 150 2-DN100 6550 9850 3770 2980 4870 

ZHX-1765 1765 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 6890 10900 5610 2580 4910 

ZHX-2010 2010 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 7350 11200 5610 2580 4910 

ZHX-2245 2245 3-7.5 3-87000 5.5 180 2-DN100 7880 11800 5610 2980 4910 

ZHX-2450 2450 3-7.5 4-100000 2-3 2-100 2-DN125 8320 12300 5610 3420 4910 

ZHX-2600 2600 3-7.5 3-100000 2-3 2-100 2-DN125 8860 12600 5610 3420 4910 

ZHX-2850 2850 3-7.5 3-100000 2-3 2-100 2-DN100 9650 13260 5610 3420 4910 

ZHX-3000 3000 4-7.5 4-870000 2-4 2-130 4-DN100 10600 13900 7050 2980 4910 

ZHX-3400 3400 4-7.5 4-100000 2-4 2-130 4-DN100 12500 15800 7450 2980 4910 

ZHX-3800 3800 4-7.5 4-100000 2-4 2-150 4-DN100 13280 17600 7050 3520 4910 

ZHX-4200 4200 4-11 4-120000 2-4 2-150 4-DN100 13900 18900 7450 3520 4910 

ZHX-4600 4600 5-7.5 5-10000 2-5.5 2-180 4-DN125 15600 20500 8600 3520 4910 

ZHX-5000 5000 5-11 5-12000 2-5.5 2-180 4-DN125 16900 23900 8600 3520 4910 

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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型号
 

MODEL
 

名义处理量
 

CAPACITY
 

风机功率 

FAN MOTOR 

（KW） 

 风量 

AIR FLOW 

（M3/h） 

水泵功率 

PUMP 

 MOTOR 

（KW） 

淋水量 

AMOUNT  

OF WATER 

（M3/h） 

接管口径

INLET/OUTLET 

DN(MM) 

重 量  

WEIGHT（KG）  
外形尺寸 DIMENSION 

运输重量 

SHIPPING  

运行重量 

OPERATING 

总长

LENGTH 

总宽

WIDTH

总高

HEIGHT 



注意：
1.该数据不可用于制造。本手册中的数据只是在出版时有效的数据，在购买时要重新确认。
2.所有盘管接口的位置是大约的，不应使用此尺寸来预接管。

Notes:
1.Do not use  for construction. This brochure includes data current at the time of publication which should be reconfirmed at 
the time of purchase
2.All location dimensions for coil connections are approximate and should not be used for prefabrication of connecting piping.

注意：
1.该数据不可用于制造。本手册中的数据只是在出版时有效的数据，在购买时要重新确认。
2.所有盘管接口的位置是大约的，不应使用此尺寸来预接管。

Notes:
1.Do not use  for construction. This brochure includes data current at the time of publication which should be reconfirmed at 
the time of purchase
2.All location dimensions for coil connections are approximate and should not be used for prefabrication of connecting piping.
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Z N X  S e r i e s  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ C h i n a  M a r k e t ）

 

型号 

MODEL 

处理量 

CAPACITY 

(M3/h) 

风  机 

FAN 

水 泵 

WATER SPRAYING PUMP 

接管口径 

INLET/ OUTLET  

重  量 

WEIGHT 

外形尺寸 

DIMENSION 

数量 

QTY. 

功率 

POWER 

（KW） 

 单台风量 

AIR VOLUME 

PER SET 

（M3/h） 

数量 

QTY. 

功率 

POWER 

(KW) 

单 台 淋 水

量 

WATER 

VOLUME  

PER SET 

(M3/h) 

DN 

(MM) 

运输重量 

SHIPPING 

（KG） 

运行重量 

OPERATING 

（KG） 

总长

LENGTH 

(MM) 

总宽 

WIDTH 

(MM) 

总高

HEIGHT 

(MM) 

ZNX-100 100 1 1.5 18000 1 0.55 23 DN50 890 1660 1230 1150 3440 

ZNX-200 200 1 2.2 30000 1 0.75 28 DN50 1370 2480 1925 1150 3650 

ZNX-320 320 1 3 45000 1 0.75 28 DN50 1990 3620 1925 1840 3840 

ZNX-430 430 1 4 60000 1 1.1 45 DN80 2120 3790 1925 1840 4220 

ZNX-525 525 1 5.5 75000 1 1.5 65 DN80 2420 4490 2470 1840 4220 

ZNX-595 595 1 7.5 87000 1 1.5 65 DN80 2690 4760 2470 1840 4450 

ZNX-700 700 1 7.5 100000 1 2.2 84 DN100 3650 6080 2790 1840 4450 

ZNX-800 800 2 4 65000 1 2.2 84 DN100 4150 7480 3770 1840 4220 

ZNX-870 870 2 4 65000 1 2.2 84 DN100 4680 8010 3770 1840 4450 

ZNX-980 980 2 4 65000 1 2.2 84 DN125 5120 8450 3770 1840 4450 

ZNX-1100 1100 2 5.5 75000 1 3 120 DN125 5360 9430 3770 2200 4220 

ZNX-1250 1250 2 5.5 75000 1 3 120 2-DN100 5980 10050 3770 2200 4450 

ZNX-1380 1380 2 5.5. 87000 1 4 170 2-DN100 6230 11270 4846 2200 4350 

ZNX-1520 1520 2 7.5 100000 1 4 170 2-DN100 6560 11590 4846 2200 4650 

ZNX-1680 1680 3 4 65000 1 4 170 2-DN100 7850 13730 5610 2200 4350 

ZNX-1840 1840 3 5.5 75000 1 4 170 2-DN125 8450 14330 5610 2200 4650 

ZNX-2010 2010 3 5.5 75000 1 4 170 4-DN80 9180 15380 6046 2200 4650 

ZNX-2245 2245 3 7.5 87000 1 5.5 230 4-DN80 9780 17340 7230 2200 4650 

ZNX-2450 2450 4 5.5 75000 2 3 120 4-DN100 10860 18520 7450 2200 4650 

ZNX-2600 2600 4 5.5 75000 2 4 170 4-DN100 11480 20880 9030 2200 4965 

ZNX-2820 2820 4 5.5 75000 2 4 170 4-DN100 11720 21120 9030 2200 4965 

 

ZNX系列蒸发式冷凝器技术参数（国际市场）
Z N X  S e r i e s  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ I n t e r n a t i o n a l  M a r k e t ）

ZNX系列蒸发式冷凝器技术参数（国际市场）
Z N X  S e r i e s  E v a p o r a t i v e  C o n d e n s e r  T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  （ I n t e r n a t i o n a l  M a r k e t ）

 

SHIPPING  OPERATING lenth width height 

ZNX-320 320 4 65000 0.75 28 DN80 1610 2420 1925 1840 3650 

ZNX-380 380 4 65000 1.1 36 DN80 1790 2580 1925 1840 3650 

ZNX-475 475 5.5 72000 1.1 53 DN80 2250 3360 1925 1840 3900 

ZNX-595 595 7.5 87000 1.5 70 DN80 2690 3820 2470 1840 4100 

ZNX-735 735 11 125000 2.2 84 DN100 3690 5440 2470 2380 4100 

ZNX-850 850 2-5.5 2-77000 3 120 DN100 4890 7520 3770 1840 4310 

ZNX-1050 1050 2-5.5 2-77000 3 120 DN100 5120 7750 3770 1840 4310 

ZNX-1285 1285 2-5.5 2-80000 3 150 2-DN100 6320 9020 3770 2380 4510 

ZNX-1490 1490 2-11 2-125000 3 150 2-DN100 6490 9190 3770 2380 4510 

ZNX-1765 1765 3-5.5 3-77000 5.5 233 2-DN100 8400 12450 5610 2380 4550 

ZNX-2010 2010 3-5.5 3-80000 5.5 233 4-DN100 9420 13460 6046 2380 4550 

ZNX-2245 2245 3-5.5 3-80000 5.5 233 4-DN100 9780 13820 6046 2380 4630 

ZNX-2450 2450 2-11 2-125000 2-3 2-150 4-DN100 12360 18170 6046 2980 4830 

ZNX-2600 2600 2-11 2-125000 2-3 2-150 4-DN100 13780 19670 6046 2980 4830 

ZNX-2850 2850 2-11 2-140000 2-3 2-150 4-DN100 13900 19790 6046 2980 4830 

ZNX-3000 3000 2-15 2-180000 2-3 2-150 4-DN100 14320 20210 6046 2980 4830 

ZNX-3400 3400 3-11 3-125000 2-4 2-180 4-DN100 16310 24050 7240 2980 4830 

ZNX-3800 3800 3-11 3-125000 2-4 2-180 4-DN100 17810 25660 7830 2980 4830 

ZNX-4200 4200 3-11 3-140000 2-5.5 2-233 4-DN100 20220 29890 8630 3490 4970 

ZNX-4600 4600 3-11 3-140000 2-5.5 2-233 4-DN125 22480 32280 8630 3490 4970 

ZNX-5000 5000 3-15 3-180000 2-5.5 2-233 4-DN125 24750 35710 9026 3490 4970 

一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能
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一 个 支 点  无 限 可 能

企 业 社 会 责 任

Social 
Responsibi l ity

潍坊恒安散热器集团有限公司在努力做大企业的同时，不忘履行社会责任，积极从事慈善

公益事业。近几年来先后为安丘市凌河镇东石庙村、沈家庄村，官庄镇水码头村，柘山镇西古

庙村投资86万元用于修建村庄主干道、抗旱救灾、失学儿童捐助；参与政协组织的看望贫困家

庭和残疾儿童康复中心活动; 为安丘特殊教育学校、安丘兴华学校等投资57万元用于改善教学条

件；2012-2015年连续四年参与党派捐助安丘贫困大学生和民主党派捐助贫困家庭活动,收到当地

政府和群众的高度赞扬。

Weifang Heng An Radiator Group Co., Ltd. devotes itself to company development as well as the charity activities. In the past few 

years, it invested more than RMB860,000 in rural road construction and RMB570,000 in schools to improve the teaching conditions. It 

also donates for drought relief, dropout, disabled children, etc. From 2012 to 2015, Heng An continuously donated for poor undergradu-

ates and needy families, and filled with praise from the public. 

Social 
Responsibi l ity

Social 
Responsibi l ity
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